PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX4820BRS
DX4820BRM
DX4820BRL
DX4820BRXL
DX4820BRXXL
DX4820BRXXXL
DX4820BR4XL
DX4820BR5XL

(13-Aug-2025)

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.7400
0.7660
0.8110
0.8680
0.9080
0.9440
1.0030
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108400072
5036108400065
5036108400058
5036108400089
5036108400096
5036108400102
5036108400034
5036108400041

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108884909
15036108884893
15036108884886
15036108884916
15036108884923
15036108884930
15036108884862
15036108884879




